
(Rs in Lakhs)

For Q1
FY 19-20

Upto Q1
FY 19-20
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FY 19-20
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For Q1
FY 19-20
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FY 19-20

For Q1
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Upto Q1
FY 19-20

For Q1
FY 19-20

Upto Q1
FY 19-20

For Q1
FY 19-20

Upto Q1
FY 19-20

For Q1
FY 19-20

Upto Q1
FY 19-20

For Q1
FY 19-20

Upto Q1
FY 19-20

Andhra Pradesh 18                   18                     -            -            -            -            0               0               63                          63                      47                         47                         -            -            12                    12                   14                      14                     -            -            -            -            3                    3                    156                    156                      
Arunachal Pradesh -                  -                    -            -            -            -            -            -            0                            0                        0                           0                           -            -            0                      0                      0                        0                       -            -            -            -            -                 -                 0                        0                          
Assam -                  -                    -            -            -            -            -            -            4                            4                        3                           3                           -            -            1                      1                      4                        4                       -            -            -            -            -                 -                 12                      12                        
Bihar 1                     1                       -            -            -            -            -            -            77                          77                      86                         86                         -            -            6                      6                      36                      36                     -            -            -            -            1                    1                    207                    207                      
Chhattisgarh 1                     1                       -            -            -            -            -            -            15                          15                      15                         15                         -            -            2                      2                      7                        7                       -            -            -            -            0                    0                    40                      40                        
Goa 1                     1                       -            -            -            -            -            -            6                            6                        6                           6                           -            -            1                      1                      3                        3                       -            -            -            -            2                    2                    19                      19                        
Gujarat 95                   95                     -            -            -            -            4               4               166                        166                    160                      160                       -            -            36                    36                   395                    395                  -            -            -            -            29                  29                  885                    885                      
Haryana 16                   16                     -            -            -            -            75             75             126                        126                    99                         99                         -            -            12                    12                   59                      59                     -            -            -            -            6                    6                    393                    393                      
Himachal Pradesh 2                     2                       -            -            -            -            -            -            7                            7                        5                           5                           -            -            2                      2                      1                        1                       -            -            -            -            0                    0                    17                      17                        
Jammu & Kashmir -                  -                    -            -            -            -            -            -            27                          27                      56                         56                         -            -            0                      0                      0                        0                       -            -            -            -            1                    1                    84                      84                        
Jharkhand 1                     1                       -            -            -            -            3               3               110                        110                    68                         68                         -            -            2                      2                      8                        8                       -            -            -            -            1                    1                    193                    193                      
Karnataka 87                   87                     -            -            -            -            -            -            197                        197                    203                      203                       -            -            38                    38                   107                    107                  -            -            -            -            8                    8                    641                    641                      
Kerala 13                   13                     -            -            -            -            -            -            115                        115                    62                         62                         -            -            6                      6                      23                      23                     -            -            -            -            8                    8                    227                    227                      
Madhya Pradesh 8                     8                       -            -            -            -            -            -            92                          92                      102                      102                       -            -            19                    19                   80                      80                     -            -            -            -            3                    3                    303                    303                      
Maharasthra 105                 105                   -            -            -            -            4               4               357                        357                    313                      313                       -            -            237                  237                 362                    362                  -            -            -            -            48                  48                  1,426                 1,426                  
Manipur -                  -                    -            -            -            -            -            -            0                            0                        0                           0                           -            -            0                      0                      0                        0                       -            -            -            -            -                 -                 0                        0                          
Meghalaya -                  -                    -            -            -            -            -            -            0                            0                        0                           0                           -            -            0                      0                      0                        0                       -            -            -            -            -                 -                 0                        0                          
Mizoram -                  -                    -            -            -            -            -            -            0                            0                        0                           0                           -            -            0                      0                      -                    -                   -            -            -            -            -                 -                 0                        0                          
Nagaland -                  -                    -            -            -            -            -            -            0                            0                        0                           0                           -            -            0                      0                      -                    -                   -            -            -            -            -                 -                 0                        0                          
Orissa 6                     6                       -            -            -            -            -            -            22                          22                      25                         25                         -            -            4                      4                      48                      48                     -            -            -            -            (0)                   (0)                   103                    103                      
Punjab 5                     5                       -            -            -            -            -            -            22                          22                      20                         20                         -            -            8                      8                      25                      25                     -            -            -            -            5                    5                    84                      84                        
Rajasthan 15                   15                     -            -            -            -            -            -            237                        237                    240                      240                       -            -            40                    40                   147                    147                  -            -            -            -            5                    5                    684                    684                      
Sikkim -                  -                    -            -            -            -            -            -            0                            0                        0                           0                           -            -            0                      0                      1                        1                       -            -            -            -            -                 -                 1                        1                          
Tamil Nadu 135                 135                   -            -            -            -            -            -            134                        134                    187                      187                       -            -            21                    21                   99                      99                     -            -            -            -            16                  16                  592                    592                      
Telangana 23                   23                     -            -            -            -            2               2               155                        155                    113                      113                       -            -            37                    37                   57                      57                     -            -            -            -            6                    6                    393                    393                      
Tripura -                  -                    -            -            -            -            -            -            0                            0                        0                           0                           -            -            0                      0                      -                    -                   -            -            -            -            -                 -                 0                        0                          
Uttar Pradesh 19                   19                     -            -            -            -            -            -            229                        229                    161                      161                       -            -            29                    29                   61                      61                     -            -            -            -            37                  37                  537                    537                      
Uttrakhand 1                     1                       -            -            -            -            -            -            3                            3                        3                           3                           -            -            2                      2                      5                        5                       -            -            -            -            2                    2                    15                      15                        
West Bengal 26                   26                     -            -            -            -            1               1               77                          77                      87                         87                         -            -            9                      9                      68                      68                     -            -            -            -            9                    9                    276                    276                      
Andaman & Nicobar Is. -                  -                    -            -            -            -            -            -            0                            0                        0                           0                           -            -            0                      0                      -                    -                   -            -            -            -            -                 -                 0                        0                          
Chandigarh 4                     4                       -            -            -            -            -            -            12                          12                      5                           5                           -            -            1                      1                      4                        4                       -            -            -            -            2                    2                    28                      28                        
Dadra & Nagra Haveli 1                     1                       -            -            -            -            -            -            2                            2                        1                           1                           -            -            0                      0                      0                        0                       -            -            -            -            0                    0                    4                        4                          
Daman & Diu 0                     0                       -            -            -            -            -            -            1                            1                        0                           0                           -            -            0                      0                      0                        0                       -            -            -            -            -                 -                 2                        2                          
Delhi 30                   30                     -            -            -            -            -            -            305                        305                    208                      208                       -            -            37                    37                   263                    263                  -            -            -            -            23                  23                  866                    866                      
Lakshadweep -                  -                    -            -            -            -            -            -            0                            0                        0                           0                           -            -            -                   -                  -                    -                   -            -            -            -            -                 -                 0                        0                          
Puducherry 5                     5                       -            -            -            -            -            -            2                            2                        2                           2                           -            -            0                      0                      4                        4                       -            -            -            -            1                    1                    14                      14                        
Total 617                 617                   -            -            -            -            88             88             2,563                    2,563                2,277                   2,277                    -            -            564                  564                 1,882                1,882               -            -            -            -            214                214                8,205                8,205                  

All Other Miscellaneous
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STATES
Fire Marine (Cargo) Marine (Hull) Engineering Motor Own Damage Motor Third Party Grand TotalLiability insurance Personal Accident Medical Insurance

Overseas medical 
Insurance

Crop Insurance


